
TECHLITE 600 SERIES 
MASS LOADED VINYL JACKET

600 Series jacket is composed of a mass loaded PVC compound with ultraviolet and flame
retardant additives. This is an excellent sound blocking jacket for a low frequency noise. The
smooth black PVC exterior also provides good chemical resistance.

Specifications subject to change without notice. All statements and technical information contained herein are based on tests we believe to be 
reliable, but the accuracy or completeness is not guaranteed under all circumstances. All flammability ratings and  specifications are based on 
laboratory tests and do not describe the performance of these materials in an actual fire situation. Before using Accessible Products Company 
products, the user shall determine suitability for the intended use and user assumes all responsibility for improper selection.

Jacket Materials 
and Properties Test Method Standard

Total Weight:

Tensile Strength:

Die “C” Tear

Shore A Durometer:

Elongation:

Burn Tests:

Service Temperature:

Sound Transmission
Class (STC):

ASTM D412

ASTM D412

ASTM D412

ASTM D2240

ASTM D412

Meets MVSS302
UL94 - HF- 1

          -

ASTM E 90 (90A)

1.0 lb. / Ft2

600psi

100 lb.

85 +/-5

90%

Self Extinguishing 
Pass

-200F - 1800F

26
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Sound Transmission Class (db Frequency Hz)

125

17

250

18

500

22

1000

27

2000

32

4000
STC

36 26


