

TECHLITE 600 SERIESMASS LOADED VINYL JACKET

600 Series jacket is composed of a mass loaded PVC compound with ultraviolet and flame retardant additives. This is an excellent sound blocking jacket for a low frequency noise. The smooth black PVC exterior also provides good chemical resistance.

Jack	et N	late	eria	ıls
and	Pro	pe	rtie	es

and Properties	Test Method	Standard
Total Weight:	ASTM D412	1.0 lb. / Ft ²
Tensile Strength:	ASTM D412	600psi
Die "C" Tear	ASTM D412	100 lb.
Shore A Durometer:	ASTM D2240	85 +/-5
Elongation:	ASTM D412	90%
Burn Tests:	Meets MVSS302 UL94 - HF- 1	Self Extinguishing Pass
Service Temperature:	-	-20°F - 180°F
Sound Transmission Class (STC):	ASTM E 90 (90A)	26

Sound Transmission Class (db Frequency Hz)						
125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	STC
17	18	22	27	32	36	26





Specifications subject to change without notice. All statements and technical information contained herein are based on tests we believe to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness is not guaranteed under all circumstances. All flammability ratings and specifications are based on laboratory tests and do not describe the performance of these materials in an actual fire situation. Before using Accessible Products Company products, the user shall determine suitability for the intended use and user assumes all responsibility for improper selection.

